

Address: 368 MILL ST. DUNDAS
 Phone: 905-628-3055
 Email: rental@WPEequipment.ca

WPE HAMILTON EQUIPMENT RENTAL PRICE LIST

DESCRIPTION	4 HR MIN	DAILY	WEEKLY
AIR COMPRESSORS AND AIR TOOLS			
ROOFING NAILER	20.00	29.00	116.00
STAPLER STANDARD CROWN	21.00	28.00	112.00
TABLE SAW DEWALT+B17:E29	21.00	28.00	112.00
NAILER FRAMING COIL TYPE - AIR	22.00	33.00	132.00
FINISHING NAILER 16 GAUGE LRG	22.00	33.00	132.00
NAILER - HARDWOOD FLOOR MANUAL	24.00	35.00	140.00
AIR STAPLER - HARDWOOD FLOOR	31.00	37.00	148.00
AIR "T" NAILER-HARDWOOD FLOOR	31.00	44.00	132.00
AIR COMPRESSOR 2HP ELECTRIC	32.00	46.00	184.00
GAS AIR COMPRESSOR 5.5HP	53.00	75.00	300.00
COMPACTION TOOLS			
HAND TAMPER	13.00	18.00	72.00
JUMPING JACK	59.00	84.00	336.00
PLATE TAMPER GAS 13" 72kg	35.00	50.00	200.00
PLATE TAMPER GAS 20" 86kg	49.00	70.00	280.00
TAMPER REVERSING PLATE GAS 400lb	70.00	100.00	400.00
TAMPER VIBRATORY ROLLING LG	95.00	135.00	540.00
TAMPER REVERSING PLATE DIESEL 900lb	105.00	150.00	600.00
CONCRETE TOOLS			
BULLFLOAT	20.00	28.00	112.00
CONCRETE VIBRATOR - (1" OR 1 3/4")	35.00	49.00	196.00
POWER TROWEL 36"	42.00	60.00	240.00
CUT-OFF SAW 12-14" ELECTRIC (blade not inc)	31.00	44.00	176.00
CUT-OFF SAW 12"-14" GAS (blade additional)	55.00	79.00	316.00
DIAMOND BLADE 12" - 14"	10.00	15.00	60.00
QUICK CUT CART	11.00	15.00	60.00
FLOOR SAW 13HP HONDA UP TO 16"	67.00	95.00	380.00
MIXER CONCRETE ELECTRIC WHEEL W/ ST/	41.00	59.00	236.00
TOW BEHIND MORTAR MIXER (2" ball hitch)	67.00	95.00	380.00
DEMOLITION AND CORING			
ROTARY HAMMER DRILL - SMALL	28.00	40.00	160.00
ROTARY HAMMER DRILL - MEDIUM	51.00	73.00	292.00
ROTARY HAMMER DRILL - LARGE	56.00	80.00	320.00
DIAMOND CORE RIG/DRILL (bits additional)	63.00	90.00	232.00
ELECTRIC ROAD BREAKER 30 LBS	64.00	91.00	364.00
ELECTRIC ROAD BREAKER 60 LBS	70.00	100.00	400.00

DESCRIPTION	4 HR MIN	DAILY	WEEKLY
HEATERS AND FANS			
HEATER ELECTRIC 1500W	14.00	20.00	80.00
HEATER 220V ELECTRIC - 40 AMP	21.00	28.00	112.00
18" PEDESTAL FANS	25.00	36.00	144.00
CARPET BLOWER	25.00	36.00	144.00
HOISTS AND JACKS			
SHORING JACKS	7.00	10.00	40.00
COME-A-LONG 2 TON	9.00	13.00	50.00
BOTTLE JACK, 20 TON	11.00	15.00	58.00
JACK ALL	11.00	16.00	64.00
CHAIN HOIST, 1 TON	12.00	17.00	68.00
ENGINE HOIST	29.00	42.00	168.00
PANEL LIFTER	34.00	49.00	196.00
MATERIAL HOIST 18', 650LB CAPACITY	42.00	60.00	240.00
HOUSEHOLD IMPROVEMENT			
WALLPAPER STEAMER	26.00	35.00	140.00
ALUMINUM BRAKE	53.00	75.00	300.00
LADDERS			
LADDER 6' STEP	9.00	13.00	50.00
LADDER 10' STEP	18.00	25.00	100.00
LADDERS 16' STEP	20.00	28.00	112.00
LADDER FEATHERLITE EXT. 28'	22.00	33.00	136.00
LADDER FEATHERLITE EXT. 40'	26.00	37.00	145.00
LADDER, JAWS 6' TO 26'	29.00	42.00	168.00
LANDSCAPING TOOLS			
HEDGE TRIMMER, ELECTRIC	28.00	40.00	160.00
HEDGE TRIMMER, GAS	35.00	50.00	200.00
LOG SPLITTER - HORIZONTAL	62.00	88.00	352.00
LOG SPLITTER - HORIZONTAL/VERTICAL	71.00	101.00	404.00
CHIPPER/SHREDDER 6" MAX	182.00	260.00	1040.00
CHIPPER/SHREDDER 10" MAX, PINTLE	308.00	440.00	1760.00
WALK BEHIND MOWER 21-22"	26.00	37.00	148.00
WALK BEHIND MOWER 36"	84.00	120.00	480.00
Z-RIDER 52" COMMERCIAL	133.00	190.00	760.00
Z-RIDER 60" COMMERCIAL	160.00	210.00	840.00
LAWN ROLLER - HAND PUSH	14.00	20.00	80.00
LAWN ROLLER - 4' TOW BEHIND	21.00	30.00	120.00

DESCRIPTION	4 HR MIN	DAILY	WEEKLY
EXCAVATION EQUIPMENT (INCLUDES BUCKET)			
MORE ATTACHMENTS AVAILABLE - CALL FOR PRICING			
DINGO TX427 (GAS) OR TX525 (DIESEL)	4 HR RATE NOT AVAILABLE	195.00	780.00
DINGO TX1000 TRACK (DIESEL)		240.00	960.00
SKID STEER BOB CAT S130 - 54"		190.00	760.00
SKID STEER BOB CAT S570 - 60"		225.00	900.00
SKID STEER BOB CAT S650 - 68"		275.00	1100.00
SKID STEER BOB CAT T450 - 56"		250.00	1000.00
SKID STEER BOB CAT T590 - 60"		310.00	1240.00
BOBCAT MINI EX 418 - 27.8"		175.00	700.00
BOBCAT MINI-EX 324 - 38.6"		200.00	800.00
BOBCAT MINI-EX E32 - 60.6"		275.00	1100.00
BOBCAT MINI-EX E45 - 72.2"	350.00	1400.00	
FLOOR & CARPET TOOLS			
CARPET KICKER	12.00	17.00	68.00
CARPET CLEANER	25.00	36.00	144.00
TILE ROLLER	20.00	29.00	116.00
QUICK DRIVE SCREW GUN	21.00	30.00	120.00
WET/DRY SHOP VAC	26.00	37.00	148.00
15" FLOOR POLISHER/MAINTAINER	41.00	58.00	232.00
FLOOR EDGER SANDER	32.00	45.00	180.00
ORBITAL SQUARE BUFF SANDER	48.00	68.00	272.00
DRUM SANDER	48.00	68.00	272.00
TILE STRIPPER - "LITTLE EDDY" SM.	42.00	60.00	240.00
TILE STRIPPER - BEAR CAT LG.	49.00	70.00	280.00
GENERATORS			
GENERATOR 1700 - 2000 WATT INVERTER	42.00	60.00	240.00
GENERATOR 3500 - 4000 WATT	46.00	65.00	260.00
GENERATOR 5000 - 5500 WATT	53.00	75.00	300.00
WELDER GENERATOR 4KW - STICK	70.00	100.00	400.00
LEVELS			
ROTATING LASER LEVEL KIT	44.00	63.00	252.00
MOVING EQUIPMENT			
MOVING BLANKETS	2.00	4.00	8.00
TWO WHEEL DOLLY	11.00	15.00	60.00
FOUR WHEEL DOLLY	14.00	20.00	80.00
APPLIANCE DOLLY	16.00	23.00	92.00
PIANO DOLLY	26.00	37.00	148.00
MISCELLANEOUS			
RACCOON OR SQUIRREL TRAP	11.00	15.00	60.00
MAGNETIC SWEEPER	14.00	20.00	80.00
PRESSURE CLEANING			
PRESSURE WASHER 1400 PSI ELEC	38.00	54.00	216.00
PRESSURE WASHER 2500 PSI GAS	54.00	77.00	308.00
PRESSURE WASHER 3500 PSI GAS	65.00	93.00	372.00

DESCRIPTION	4 HR MIN	DAILY	WEEKLY
LANDSCAPING TOOLS (CONTINUED)			
LAWN ROLLER GAS RIDE ON/WALK BEHIND	63.00	90.00	360.00
BED EDGER	84.00	120.00	480.00
HAND HELD GAS LEAF BLOWER - GAS	26.00	37.00	148.00
LEAF BLOWER BACK PACK - GAS	33.00	47.00	188.00
LEAF BLOWER PUSH TYPE	47.00	71.00	284.00
TREE PRUNER - EXT POLE MANUAL	11.00	16.00	64.00
TELESCOPIC PRUNER GAS	47.00	71.00	284.00
LIGHT DUTY TILLER	41.00	59.00	236.00
MEDIUM DUTY TILLER	54.00	77.00	308.00
HEAVY DUTY TILLER REAR TINE	68.00	97.00	388.00
SOD CUTTER - 18" 5.5 HP	77.00	110.00	440.00
PUSH SPREADER, BROADCAST	18.00	25.00	100.00
TOP DRESSER	60.00	86.00	344.00
OVER SEEDER	61.00	87.00	348.00
DETHATCHER/POWER RAKE	61.00	87.00	348.00
AERATOR	69.00	98.00	392.00
GRASS TRIMMER, GAS	38.00	55.00	275.00
GAS TRIMMER - BRUSH CUTTER	45.00	65.00	260.00
DRILL, GAS	29.00	42.00	168.00
CLAMSHOVEL AUGER - MANUAL	14.00	20.00	80.00
POST HOLE AUGER SMALL 1 MAN - 6" MAX	48.00	69.00	276.00
POST HOLE AUGER 2 MAN 4" - 12"	61.00	87.00	348.00
1 MAN HYDRAULIC POST AUGER 4" - 12"	70.00	100.00	400.00
WHEEL BARROW	14.00	20.00	80.00
FENCE STRETCHER WITH COME-A-LONG	15.00	21.00	84.00
POWER BROOM	50.00	72.00	288.00
STUMP GRINDER (SMALL) DOSKO	84.00	125.00	500.00
STUMP GRINDER (MEDIUM) STX 26	154.00	220.00	880.00
STUMP GRINDER (LARGE) STX38	189.00	270.00	1080.00
BLOCK CUTTER / SPLITTER	27.00	38.00	152.00
TRENCHER 24" (SMALL)	105.00	150.00	600.00
TRENCHER 48" (LARGE)	154.00	220.00	880.00
SAWS			
JIG SAW	17.00	24.00	96.00
7 1/4" CIRCULAR SAW	19.00	27.00	108.00
DOOR JAMB SAW	20.00	28.00	112.00
MITRE SAW 12" SLIDING OR PIVOT	25.00	35.00	140.00
TABLE SAW DEWALT	32.00	45.00	180.00
16" ELECTRIC CHAIN SAW	32.00	45.00	180.00
CHAIN SAW - GAS - 14" MS170	35.00	50.00	200.00
CHAINSAW - GAS - 18" MS271	45.00	64.00	256.00
CHAIN SAW - GAS - 25" MS391	56.00	80.00	320.00
TILE WATER TUB SAW (1"-6" TILE)	35.00	45.00	180.00
TILE WATER SAW ON STAND (24" or 30")	49.00	71.00	284.00

DESCRIPTION	4 HR MIN	DAILY	WEEKLY
PUMPS			
WATERBED PUMP	14.00	20.00	80.00
PUMP ROOFER'S 3/4" SUBMERSIBLE, ELECT	18.00	25.00	100.00
2" SUBMERSIBLE PUMP, ELECTRIC	32.00	45.00	180.00
2" TRASH PUMP, GAS	35.00	50.00	200.00
3" CENTRIFUGAL PUMP, GAS	42.00	60.00	240.00
SMALL POWER TOOLS			
BLOWER - POOL LINE	15.00	21.00	84.00
STAPLER, ELECTRIC	15.00	21.00	84.00
PLANER WOOD 3 1/4" ELECTRIC	17.00	24.00	100.00
DRILL RIGHT ANGLE 1/2"	19.00	26.00	104.00
BELT SANDER 4"X24"	20.00	28.00	112.00
NIBBLER 16 GAUGE	21.00	30.00	120.00
IMPACT WRENCH ELECTRIC 1/2"	21.00	30.00	120.00
ROUTER, PLUNGE TYPE	29.00	42.00	168.00
4 1/2" MINI GRINDER	16.00	23.00	92.00
7"-9" GRINDER	50.00	71.00	284.00

DESCRIPTION	4 HR MIN	DAILY	WEEKLY
SCAFFOLD			
SAFETY POST	3.00	3.00	12.00
SAFETY RAIL	3.00	3.00	12.00
BRACE SCAFFOLD	4.00	4.00	16.00
ADJUSTABLE LEG JACKS	4.00	4.00	16.00
WHEELS SCAFFOLD	5.00	5.00	20.00
FRAME STANDARD	7.00	7.00	28.00
FRAME 1/2 WIDE OR 1/2 HIGH	7.00	7.00	28.00
PLATFORM	9.00	9.00	36.00
PLUMBING			
TOILET AUGER	16.00	23.00	92.00
HAND SNAKE 25'	16.00	23.00	92.00
SUPER V PIPE CLEANER	31.00	44.00	176.00
SEWER SNAKE ELECTRIC 1/2"X 75'	46.00	66.00	264.00
SEWER SNAKE ELECTRIC 3/4"X 65'	60.00	85.00	340.00
CLAY/CAST PIPE CUTTER	21.00	30.00	120.00
PIPE THREADER	70.00	100.00	400.00